
ISU Junior Grand Prix Tallinn Cup
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

18.4735.12RUSAnastasia GORSHKOVA / Ilia TKACHENKO 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 0.40 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 2.20
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

1

1.4 1 0 02 0 1 1 1 12
2.0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1
1.6

0.28
0.56
0.26 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 1

1.68
2.56
1.86

16.65

121110111 2.7300.532.23S15
022110001 2.0410.241.83S26

7 2.64S1 0.45 0 3.051 1 0 1 0 0 2 2 0
8 2.1 0.25 0 2.351 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 14S2

15.5 18.47
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

7.00
7.00
7.25

7.25 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.50 7.00 6.50 7.00
7.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.50 7.00 6.50 7.00
7.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 7.25 6.50 7.25

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

6.63
6.63
6.72

Interpretation 7.25 7.25 6.50 5.75 6.75 6.00 6.50 7.00 6.25 7.250.50 6.69
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 16.65

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

17.0532.58CANAllie HANN-McCURDY / Michael CORENO 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 0.26 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2.06
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

2

1.4 0 0 11 0 1 1 1 12
2.0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0
1.6

0.23
0.38
0.11 1 0 0 0 0 0 -1 1 2 1

1.63
2.38
1.71

15.53

011000100 2.3500.152.23S15
121-11000-1 1.9110.111.83S26

7 2.64S1 0.18 0 2.780 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0
8 2.1 0.13 0 2.23-1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 14S2

15.5 17.05
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

6.00
6.00
6.00

6.50 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.75
6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.25 6.25 6.25 6.75
6.25 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.50

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

6.19
6.16
6.19

Interpretation 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 5.50 6.00 6.25 6.500.50 6.34
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.53

Deductions 0.00



ISU Junior Grand Prix Tallinn Cup
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

16.2230.22RUSJulia ZLOBINA / Alexei SITNIKOV 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 0.15 0 1 0 1 0 -1 0 1 1 1 1.95
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

3

1.4 0 0 01 0 0 0 1 02
2.0 0 1 0 0 -1 -1 0 1 1 1
1.6

0.08
0.13
0.11 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1

1.48
2.13
1.71

14.00

111-1-10100 2.3500.152.23S15
02100-1000 1.8400.041.83S26

7 2.64S1 0.00 0 2.600 0 0 -1 -1 0 1 1 0
8 2.1 0.06 0 2.160 0 0 -1 0 -1 1 2 14S2

15.5 16.22
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

6.25
6.00
6.25

6.00 5.50 6.00 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.50 6.00 6.50
5.75 5.50 6.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 6.00 6.00 6.25
6.00 5.50 6.50 4.25 4.75 4.25 5.75 6.25 5.75

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

5.63
5.63
5.56

Interpretation 6.25 6.00 5.25 6.75 4.00 4.75 4.50 5.75 6.25 5.750.50 5.56
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 14.00

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

16.3130.08ESTGrethe GRÜNBERG / Kristian RAND 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 0.11 0 0 -1 -1 1 0 1 1 2 1 1.91
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

4

1.4 1 0 10 0 0 1 0 01
2.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1
1.6

0.11
0.13
0.11 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0

1.51
2.13
1.71

13.77

1211-10000 2.4300.232.23S15
010100000 1.8810.081.83S26

7 2.64S1 -0.09 0 2.51-1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 2 0
8 2.1 0.13 1 2.230 0 0 0 -1 1 0 1 04S2

15.5 16.31
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

6.75
6.50
6.75

5.50 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.50 4.75 6.25 6.50
5.00 5.00 5.75 5.25 4.00 5.50 5.00 6.00 6.75
5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 4.25 5.50 4.25 6.00 6.50

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

5.47
5.50
5.44

Interpretation 7.00 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.50 4.50 5.75 4.50 6.25 6.500.50 5.63
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 13.77

Deductions 0.00



ISU Junior Grand Prix Tallinn Cup
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

15.9628.83GERTanja KOLBE / Paul BOLL 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 0.08 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1.88
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

5

1.4 0 0 00 0 0 0 1 01
2.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
1.6

0.04
0.06
0.08 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0

1.44
2.06
1.68

12.87

011000000 2.2800.082.23S15
110010000 1.8800.081.83S26

7 2.64S1 -0.09 -1 2.51-1 0 -1 0 0 0 1 1 0
8 2.1 0.13 0 2.23-1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 14S2

15.5 15.96
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

3.75
3.50
3.50

5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 4.00 5.75 5.00 6.25
5.00 5.25 5.75 5.00 5.00 4.00 5.50 5.25 6.25
5.25 5.50 4.75 5.25 5.25 4.00 6.00 5.25 6.50

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

5.22
5.09
5.16

Interpretation 3.25 5.00 5.50 4.50 5.50 5.25 4.00 5.75 5.25 6.250.50 5.09
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.87

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

15.8428.72USAJane SUMMERSETT / Elliott PENNINGTON 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 0.11 0 1 -1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1.91
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

6

1.4 1 0 00 0 1 1 1 01
2.0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
1.6

0.15
0.06
0.15 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1

1.55
2.06
1.75

12.88

010000000 2.2000.002.23S15
0-11-110000 1.8000.001.83S26

7 2.64S1 -0.26 0 2.340 0 -1 0 -1 -1 0 0 -1
8 2.1 0.13 0 2.230 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 14S2

15.5 15.84
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

5.75
5.50
5.50

5.25 5.75 5.75 4.75 6.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.50
4.50 5.50 5.50 4.50 5.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75
5.25 5.75 6.25 5.00 6.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.00

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

5.25
4.97
5.31

Interpretation 5.50 5.25 5.50 6.50 4.75 5.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.250.50 5.09
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.88

Deductions 0.00



ISU Junior Grand Prix Tallinn Cup
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

15.6227.69USAMauri GUSTAFSON / Logan GIULIETTI-SCHMITT 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 0.11 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1.91
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

7

1.4 0 0 00 0 0 0 1 00
2.0 0 -1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 -1
1.6

0.00
0.00
0.04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0

1.40
2.00
1.64

12.07

0010-10100 2.20-10.002.23S15
001-100000 1.8000.001.83S26

7 2.64S1 -0.09 -1 2.510 0 1 0 0 -1 1 0 -1
8 2.1 0.06 0 2.160 0 0 0 0 -1 1 1 04S2

15.5 15.62
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

3.75
3.50
3.25

4.50 5.25 6.25 5.25 5.25 3.75 5.75 4.50 5.00
4.00 5.25 6.00 5.25 5.00 3.50 5.75 4.25 5.00
4.50 5.00 6.50 5.50 5.00 3.50 6.00 4.50 4.75

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

4.91
4.75
4.84

Interpretation 3.50 4.50 5.00 6.75 5.50 4.75 3.50 6.00 4.50 4.750.50 4.81
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.07

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

15.0427.32FRAElodie BROUILLE / Benoit RICHAUD 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 0.08 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1.88
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

8

1.4 0 0 10 0 0 1 1 00
2.0 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0 0 1 0
1.6

0.08
-0.13
0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1.48
1.87
1.60

12.28

0100-10-10-1 1.97-1-0.232.23S15
000000000 1.8000.001.83S26

7 2.64S1 -0.26 -1 2.34-1 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 1 0
8 2.1 0.00 0 2.10-1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 04S2

15.5 15.04
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

5.25
5.00
4.75

4.25 5.00 5.25 4.50 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.50 5.25
3.75 5.00 5.75 4.75 4.75 5.25 4.50 4.75 5.25
4.25 5.25 5.50 4.25 4.75 5.00 5.25 4.50 5.00

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

4.94
4.91
4.84

Interpretation 5.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 4.50 4.75 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.000.50 4.94
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.28

Deductions 0.00



ISU Junior Grand Prix Tallinn Cup
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

14.0025.02UKRAlina SAPRIKINA / Pavel KHIMICH 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 -0.08 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 1.72
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

9

1.4 0 0 -10 -1 0 0 0 00
2.0 0 0 -1 -1 -2 -1 0 0 1 -1
1.6

-0.04
-0.25
-0.08 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 0

1.36
1.75
1.52

11.02

-1000-1-1-1-10 1.82-1-0.382.23S15
00000-1-100 1.760-0.041.83S26

7 2.64S1 -0.44 0 2.16-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0 -1
8 2.1 -0.19 0 1.91-1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0 04S2

15.5 14.00
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

5.00
4.50
4.50

5.00 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.50
4.50 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.50
4.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 3.75 4.25

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

4.44
4.38
4.38

Interpretation 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.500.50 4.41
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.02

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

14.1124.55CANJoanna LENKO / Mitchell ISLAM 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 1.80
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

10

1.4 0 0 00 -1 0 0 0 00
2.0 0 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0 0
1.6

0.00
-0.19
-0.15 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 0

1.40
1.81
1.45

10.44

-1000-1-1-10-1 1.900-0.302.23S15
000000-1-1-1 1.720-0.081.83S26

7 2.64S1 -0.61 -1 1.99-1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1
8 2.1 -0.06 0 2.04-1 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 04S2

15.5 14.11
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

4.25
4.00
4.00

4.25 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.75 3.50 3.25 4.25 4.00
4.00 4.25 4.75 4.00 4.50 3.25 3.00 4.25 4.25
4.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.75 3.25 3.25 4.50 4.50

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

4.16
4.06
4.31

Interpretation 4.00 4.25 4.25 5.25 4.50 4.75 3.50 3.25 4.25 4.250.50 4.22
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.44

Deductions 0.00



ISU Junior Grand Prix Tallinn Cup
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

13.4422.04HUNImola ANTAL / Daniel MAJER 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 -0.11 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 1.69
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

11

1.4 -1 0 -10 0 -2 0 0 0-1
2.0 0 0 -1 0 -1 -2 -1 0 0 -1
1.6

-0.11
-0.25
-0.19 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 0 0 0

1.29
1.75
1.41

8.60

-1000-2-20-10 1.81-1-0.392.23S15
-100-1-1-1-1-1-1 1.570-0.231.83S26

7 2.64S1 -0.53 0 2.07-1 -1 0 -1 -2 -1 -1 0 -1
8 2.1 -0.25 0 1.85-1 -1 0 -1 -2 -1 0 0 04S2

15.5 13.44
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

3.25
3.00
3.00

3.75 3.25 4.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 4.00 3.75
3.25 3.00 5.25 3.50 2.75 3.00 3.25 4.00 3.75
3.50 3.25 5.00 3.75 3.00 3.25 3.50 4.00 3.25

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

3.50
3.34
3.44

Interpretation 3.00 3.75 3.25 4.75 3.75 3.00 3.00 3.50 4.00 3.500.50 3.47
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.60

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

11.4719.89SUINora von BERGEN / Boris RÄBER 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 -0.23 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1 0 1.57
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

12

1.4 -1 0 -1-1 -1 -1 0 0 0-1
2.0 0 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 0 0 0 -1
1.6

-0.19
-0.38
-0.28 0 -2 0 -1 -1 -2 0 -1 -1 -1

1.21
1.62
1.32

8.42

-1-2-2-2-3-2-3-2-2 0.81-2-1.392.23S15
0-100-1-1-10-2 1.650-0.151.83S26

7 2.64S1 -1.10 0 1.50-2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1
8 2.1 -0.31 0 1.79-1 0 -1 -2 -1 -1 0 -1 04S2

15.5 11.47
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

3.25
3.25
3.00

2.75 5.00 2.75 4.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.50
2.50 5.00 3.75 4.50 2.75 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.25
2.75 4.75 2.50 4.75 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.25

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

3.34
3.44
3.31

Interpretation 3.25 2.75 5.00 2.50 4.75 2.75 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.250.50 3.34
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.42

Deductions 0.00



ISU Junior Grand Prix Tallinn Cup
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

11.0018.27CZEBarbora HEROLDOVA / Zdenek PAZDERA 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 -0.41 0 0 -2 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2 -1 -1 1.39
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

13

1.4 -1 -2 -10 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1-1
2.0 0 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1 0 -1
1.6

-0.35
-0.63
-0.40 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -2 -1 -1 0 -1

1.05
1.37
1.20

7.27

-1-1-1-1-2-2-2-2-1 1.340-0.862.23S15
-1-1-1-1-1-1-2-2-1 1.450-0.351.83S26

7 2.64S1 -1.00 -1 1.60-1 -2 -2 -1 -2 -1 -1 0 -2
8 2.1 -0.50 0 1.60-1 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -14S2

15.5 11.00
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

2.75
2.25
2.50

3.50 3.00 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.50 3.75 3.00
3.00 2.75 3.00 3.25 2.25 3.00 2.75 3.75 2.75
3.25 2.75 2.75 3.50 2.50 3.00 2.75 3.50 3.00

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

3.00
2.84
2.94

Interpretation 2.50 3.50 2.50 2.50 3.50 2.50 2.75 2.50 3.75 3.000.50 2.84
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 7.27

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

10.1917.15BLRMaria FEOKTSISTAVA / Vitali VAKUNOV 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 -0.36 0 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2 0 -1 -1 -1 1.44
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

14

1.4 0 -2 -2-1 -2 -2 -1 -2 -1-2
2.0 0 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -1 -1
1.6

-0.55
-0.81
-0.40 0 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

0.85
1.19
1.20

6.96

-1-2-1-1-2-2-1-2-2 1.250-0.952.23S15
0-1-1-1-2-2-2-2-1 1.390-0.411.83S26

7 2.64S1 -1.20 0 1.40-2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1
8 2.1 -0.63 0 1.47-1 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -14S2

15.5 10.19
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

3.25
3.00
3.00

3.00 2.75 3.00 2.25 3.00 2.75 2.25 3.25 3.00
3.00 2.50 3.75 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.75 3.25 2.75
2.75 2.75 2.75 2.25 2.75 2.25 2.50 3.00 3.00

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

2.88
2.75
2.72

Interpretation 3.25 3.00 2.50 2.75 2.00 2.75 2.50 2.25 3.25 3.000.50 2.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 6.96

Deductions 0.00



ISU Junior Grand Prix Tallinn Cup
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

8.9315.21ESTKristina KIUDMAA / Konstantin JEVGENJEV 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 -0.60 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 1.20
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

15

1.4 -1 -2 -2-1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1-2
2.0 -1 -1 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -1
1.6

-0.60
-0.81
-0.60 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1

0.80
1.19
1.00

6.28

-1-2-1-2-2-2-2-2-1 1.07-2-1.132.23S15
-1-2-1-2-2-2-3-2-1 1.25-1-0.551.83S26

7 2.64S1 -1.40 -2 1.20-1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1
8 2.1 -0.88 -1 1.22-1 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -14S2

15.5 8.93
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

2.50
2.50
2.00

3.00 2.75 2.25 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.75 2.75
2.75 2.50 3.00 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.75 3.00 2.50
3.00 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.75

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

2.50
2.56
2.47

Interpretation 2.25 3.00 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.50 3.00 2.750.50 2.47
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 6.28

Deductions 0.00
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